1676 LAWS OF MARYLAND

36.03.09.07 Public Safety
General Fund AppropriatiChlececsseccscceaceee

36.03.09.09 Public Service
Special Fumnd Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv—
ed budget amendment.ccececoccscecscnsonas

36.03.09.11 Law Instruction
General Fund Appropriation...
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that —revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv—
ed budget amendmentiececcecse

300,836

649,379

36.03.09.18 Intercoliegiate Athletics
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv—
ed budget amendment.ccccscecscescccccccas

36.03.09.19 Desegregation
General Fund Appropriation,

provided that expenditures
from the funds agppropriated
herein are restricted to the
support of the Maryland Plan
for completing the Desegregation
of the Public Postsecondary
Education Institutions in the

state.l“.ll.l’."..'l. 86 % 69 6% 0088880

SUMMARY
Total General Fund AppropriatioRe.c.cececss

Total Special Fund AppropriaticCheececescses
Total Federal Fund AppropriaticCh.icececescsds

Total AppropriatioONeicceccscecccscsassansecs

ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF MARYLAND
36.04.00.01 Instruction
General Fund Appropriation.... A,2313,433
1,131,270

Authorigatiron—is—hereby
granted—to—apportion—the

Ch. 154

141,862

66,912

950,215

155,243

79,461

3,319,572
4,222,979
598,261

8,140,812



