36.03.09.07 Public Safety General Fund Appropriation	141,862
36.03.09.09 Public Service Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	66,912
36.03.09.11 Law Instruction General Fund Appropriation 300,836 Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approv-	
ed budget amendment 649,379	950,215
36.03.09.18 Intercollegiate Athletics Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	155,243
36.03.09.19 Desegregation General Fund Appropriation, provided that expenditures from the funds appropriated herein are restricted to the support of the Maryland Plan for completing the Desegregation of the Public Postsecondary Education Institutions in the State	79,461
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	3,319,572 4,222,979 598,261
Total Appropriation	8,140,812

ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF MARYLAND

36.04.00.01 Instruction General Fund Appropriation... 1,213,739 1,131,270

<u>Authorization-is-hereby</u> granted-to-apportion-the